1110319(E-Start ) 49cc Gazelle Deluxe

ART-NR. 1110319

(AZEZE ) FRAME ASSY.

MINI DIRTBIKE

www.nitromotors.de

A
FS | B##HRS SKU | Menila ET Art. EAN code 2] 324 TR Spare part name in English #1% Specification order Note
90190040505 4251684904665 |4 Frame orange
90190040303 4251846132448 | Frame red
A-3 302030175 90190040404 4251846132455 E Frame green
90190040202 4251846132462 | Frame blue
90190040101 4251846132479 | Frame black
A4 308340003 9019601 4251684904924  |BBEKBHE Rubber Washer $28*p14*smm, FLE
A5 308090014 9019602 4251684904931 |/NATFBEALLERE Spacer $14*1.5%83mm
A6 304290008 9019401 4251684904450 | HHI Bearing 6200RS 6200RS, 77 SLEMIH
A8 308090043 9019603 4251684904948  |/NEFFHIBSFRE Footrest Spacer $8*0.8*24mm
A9 305190001 9017022 4251846132998  |/METFHIBSRE X Footrest Spring, L b2*d14.5* 12mmZEHTFK
A-29 305180001 9017021 4251846132981  |/NETHIBRES Footrest Spring R b2*d14.5* 12mmBEHFK
A-10 302430008 9019702 4251684905075  |/IMEEFERIES Footrest , L BB S RIS
A-28 302430005 9019701 4251684905068  |/IMEEFA RIS Footrest R BB S RIS
A13 308090016 9019604 4251684904955  |/NSEF/E-MDO7RIEIRE Side Stand Spacer $16*¢$10.2*20mm
A-14 305170001 9010103 4251684905181  |/METFRITEHRIEE Side Stand Spring $15*$H2*80mm
A-15 302190001 9019801 4251684905143 |/NEBEFHIFE Side Stand L=255mm, /INBEFRR
A-19 308020003 9019997 4251846132608  [;A=18%2 Flange Bolt ( Swing Arm Axle) M10*150*1.25
A-24 308350001 9017117 4255675499840 | B 1R Self-lock Nut M10*1.25
A-21 303050003 9019991 4251846132547  |EXRBHEH Swing Arm Protection Rubber KR
A-22 302330012 90104010101 4251684905204  |FEX Rear Swing Arm, Black =)
A-23 303040015 9013501 4251814682609  |Snh/)\EEFHER Chain T8F-134 LINKS T8F-134T7 - S/ \EEHEA
303040016 9013524 arssersasosty | VAV EEFRER f:fg:;::”as LINKS to match SBTDriven |rac 13645 . /)i BFTar-satstitse OPTION
A7 304020013 9019101 4251684904757  |SE/EE ERE Rear Shock, Spring $8-195mm, HEHE
304020028 9019102 4251684904764  |S/EE ERIE Rear Shock, Hydraulic ¢8-195mm, SHEWEE - BEHE OPTION
A-30 301200001 9013601 4251684906003 [T X Fuel Switch Lt
Al 308150001 9019992 4251846132554 |40ET Rivet $3.2*9
A2 302230001 B8 CE Plate RIEFLEE : 56mm
A7 308190012 9019993 4251846132561  |N/AFAIRL Hex Socket Cap Bolt M6*40
A-11 308050005 9019994 4251846132578  |FHHAIREE Lock Nut M6
A12 308320001 9019994 4251846132578 |7$7<ﬁe$ﬁ Hex Socket Cap Bolt M10*35%1.5
A-16 307390003 9013401 4251814682586 |ﬂ§§ Rubber Plug 254
A-17 308210001 9075230 4251814660041 |:F§ Flat Washer $10*$p20*1.5
A-18 308050001 9075231 4251814660058 |rv:-m;w§ Lock Nut M10*1.5




A-20 308280004 9017024 4251846133032 | TFIMSKIRLZ ANSI cross slotted head screw M6*12
A-25 308020042 9075297 4251814663837  |iE=1R% Flange Bolt M8*40
A-26 308050006 9019947 4251814641255  |FHHAIRE Lock Nut M8
A-31 308050005 9075228 4251814660027  |FHHAIREE Lock Nut M6
A-32 308210009 9019996 4251846132592 | FH Flat Washer $6*p16*1.5
A-33 308190007 9019998 4251846132615 |NFAIRE Hex Socket Cap Bolt M6*16
(BF4E) HANDLEBAR ASSY.
1 2 4 | 9 10
‘ \ -
@V’
L5
B Q
N
1.’ R 1 1 1
B2 | |BHHKS KU | Menila ET Art. EAN code |¢‘X£ o & TF Spare part name in English #11% specification order Note
B-1 305310001 9019201 4251684904832 |FREFEIE Throttle Handle SHIMEEH
B-2 307620003 9010203 4251814682623  |IMEIFE Throttle Cable Rubber Sleeve [REFICRERRA
B-3 305330001 9019301 4251684904436 | SEH/NHEF AR Brake Lever, R ;EEE%E%‘HE - BEURER - AR
B-4 302290002 90195010101 4251684904917  |/MERES - NEEFFIEE Handlebar L=565¢5mm, M - WHRE
B-5 307270002 9019505 4251814682647  |/NBEF, INEEEHAE Sponge $14*$35*170mm
B-6 307160002 90195040505 4251814682630 |HEFASIEE Sponge Cover orange L=170mm
B-6 307160002 90195040303 4255675414577  |HEHSLAE Sponge Cover red L=170mm
B-6 307160002 90195040404 4255675414584  |HEREZE Sponge Cover green L=170mm
B-6 307160002 90195040202 4255675414591  |HEFEEE Sponge Cover blue L=170mm
B-6 307160002 90195040101 4255675414607  |HEfSERE Sponge Cover black L=170mm
B-7 305340001 9019301 4251684904436 | SEH/NEF A RIE Brake Lever, L ;EEE%E%‘HE - BEURER - AR
B8 306530001 9010701 4251684905273 |MEHEMRAF % :’l';erg;";::;” Switch Assy. complete with | o 4y s 2048
B-9 306280001 9010702 4251814682654  |ZEIEKFR On/Off Kill Switch OPTION
B-10 305010003 9019356 4255675499529  |FRIEIEE Handlebar Grip, Left REHEL=90mm
B-11 305230003 9010201 4251814682661  |FIFL Rear Brake Cable 1100*1250mm, f&
B-12 305240001 9010205 4251814682708 | FIFEL LR Brake Cable End Cap
B-13 305230005 9010204 4251814682685  |FIFL Front Brake Cable 850*1000mm, #i
B4 305320009 9010202 4251814682678  |/NEEFEEMIMNL Throttle Cable For Standard 12mm Carb. 760*880mm, /NEEFEER
305320010 9010209 4251814682692  [/NEFFIKABIMNS Throttle Cable For 15mm Carb. 760%900mm, /IMEEFIKAER OPTION
B-15 308260001 9017001 4251846132653  |+FRLIEL Cross screw, Flat Head M4*12
(CRI3X) FORK ASSY.
20
PR G
¢ s oot
17 8 1
B2 | |BHHKS KU | Menila ET Art. EAN code BXEH & TF Spare part name in English #11% specification order Note
307500009 90138010808 | 4251684906027 |HIXRIFiRZ Standard Front Fork Side Cover, L, White NEFHEER, BE
2 307500003 90138020808 | 4251684906034 |(HIXRIFiRA Standard Front Fork Side Cover, R, White NEFHEER, BE
307500010 90138030808 4251684906041  |BIR PR Standard Front Fork Side Cover, L, Black NEFHEER, RE OPTION
307500004 90138040808 4251684906058  |BIRIFIRA Standard Front Fork Side Cover, R, Black NEFHEER, RE OPTION
305130006 90114010303 | 4251684905358 |HlHEHEFIZE Front Brake Caliper, RED TEESR, A6 OPTION
s 305270006 90109060909 4251684905341 | FEAHR Lower Splintage, SILVER NHEEFR, EHEER - RE
305270005 90109340101 4255675499963 | FEKAR Lower Splintage,BLACK NHEEFR, EHEER - RS OPTION
o1 305250006 90109070909 4251814683057 | LEXIR Upper Splintage, SILVER NHEEFR, EHEER - RE
305250005 90109350101 4255675499970 | LEXAR Upper Splintage, BLACK NHEEFR, EHEER - RS OPTION
c12 304120001 9011501 4251684905372 |ATR & Fork Cap BT A
c13 305280005 9011601 4251684905389 | T3 Handlebar Holder MHER, RE
C-16 305260005 9011602 4251814673027 | LA Handlebar Upper Clamp MHER, RE
c-19 306230001 9011701 4251684905396 | Eil Bl BT A(EAR ) Key Switch Assy L
C-20 302080003 9011702 4251814673034 |/MEEFEIBEE R Key Switch Holder Plate FLbFLEE - 61mm
ot 304170001 90109040101 4251684905327 |/MNEBFHTRE & Standard Front Fork, L, Black @R, L=525mm, K3k BE
304160001 90109050101 4251684905334  |/NBEFATHE A Standard Front Fork, R, Black @R, L=525mm, /3L BE
c-22 307210005 9010206 4251814673065 |AiTFIFEL L Front Brake Cable Holder INEH BRI R PR E




c-25 307730002 9012552 4255675499581 | FEMIFE Steering stop plate cover INEEF R AR New part since 2022
c14 308020002 9010301 4251814682593 [iE=184 Flange Bolt ( Steering Axle) M10*145*1.25
C5 308350001 9075198 4251814656952 |BH{IER Self-lock Nut M10*1.25
2 307500011 90138030808 4251684906041 | &ERT XN, E Hydraulic Front Fork Side Cover, L,white MEFRER - A€
307500005 90138040808 4251684906058 | &ERIXIFR - A Hydraulic Front Fork Side Cover, R,white MEFRESR - OE
on 304170008 90109120101 4251814673041 |/NEBFRERTRE, K Hydraulic Front Fork Side Cover, L RERE - L=515mm, K3k BE OPTION, for hydraulic
304160008 90109130101 4251814673058 |/MNEFREAIAE A Hydraulic Front Fork Side Cover, R RERE - 1=515mm, /ML RE fork onl\’/
c22 307210004 9010227 4255675499574  |BIRIEL LI Front Brake Cable Holder NEFRE - RATIPREE
c1 308260004 9017104 4255675499598  |+FRLIEL Cross screw, Flat Head M5*8 K ERT PR A
c-23 308270003 9017105 4255675499604 |+FRLEK Cross self-tapping screw, Flat Head Ma*12 &IEAT PR A
c17 308190017 9076007 4251814682449 |NAIRL Hex Socket Cap Bolt M8*25
c18 308190019 9076008 4251814682456 |M7<FIRL Hex Socket Cap Bolt M8*35
c1 308280003 9075294 4251814663806 |+FinSkIRL ANSI cross slotted head screw M5*8 5@ X P A
c4 308190009 9075255 4251814660294 |M7<FIRL Hex Socket Cap Bolt M6*25
c7 308050001 9075231 4251814660058 |RHHAEE: Lock Nut M10*1.5
c8 308210001 9075230 4251814660041 |F Flat Washer $10*$20*1.5
c9 308010001 9075242 4251814660164 | Spring Washer 10
c-10 308210001 9075230 4251814660041 |F Flat Washer $10*$20*1.5
C-15 308320002 9017071 4255675493190  |SHANFIREL Hex Socket Cap Bolt M10*40*1.5
C-24 308190010 9075296 4251814663820 |M7<FIRL Hex Socket Cap Bolt M6*30
c-23 308290001 9075295 4251814663813 |+FRLE K ANSI cross slotted head screw M4*10 238 Bl R 1R A
(DRIT%E ) FRONT WHEEL ASSY.
1 3 ] 10
2
D @«
[ ==
FS | B##HS SKU | Menila ET Art. EAN code hXZR 324 TR Spare part name in English #1% Specification order Note
D-1 308350002 9075172 4251814694237 (B HIRE Self-lock Nut M12*1.25
o2 308090025 9075210 4251814657218  [/NBEFEREINRE Front Wheel Side Spacer L $16*1.5*7mm
308090019 9075283 4251814663653 |/NEFFRTILIRE Front Wheel Side Spacer R $16*1.5%11mm
D-3 304290002 9019403 4251684904894 | HHAE Bearing 6001RS 6001RS
D-4 304100013 9120054 4251814680599  [9MiR Outer Tire 2.50-10" , Junkai INBREFECOMIA - 2.50-10, RIATEX
D-5 304090013 9120055 4251814680605  [IfR Inner Tube 10", Junkai INBEFECNRA - 2.50-10
D-6 304080004 90119010101 4251684905426  |ATHHE Front Wheel Hub 105, /MNEEFRTIRILH - BEF
D-7 308090024 9075215 4251814657805  [/NBEFRTRPEIRE Front Wheel Hub Spacer $16*1.5%76mm
D-8 305030003 9014701 4251684905532 [/NEEFREFI Front Brake Disc $140*2mm, FILE : $p37mm
D-9 308160001 9075218 4251814657836 [N FESLIZL Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Button Head M6*12
D-10 308020017 9010302 4251814682616  [(E=1R%Z Front Wheel Axle: Flange Bolt M12*165*1.25
(EfF%2 ) REAR WHEEL ASSY.
1w 1n 12 13
14 |16
E 0 P LY
—&
19 18 17
B8 | BBHLHS SKU | Menila ET Art. EAN code & TF Spare part name in English #11% specification order Note
E-1 308020016 9013901 4251684906065 Flange Bolt ( Rear Wheel Axle) M12*145*1.25
E-16 308350002 9075172 4251814694237 Self-lock Nut M12*1.25
E-3 302140004 9012801 4251684905914  |/MAFFEREFIRREE K Rear Brake Caliper Holder NEEFER, FLES12mm
305130002 90128020303 4251846132660 | HUARAEFIZE Rear Brake Caliper, RED TER2R AE OPTION
E-5 305030003 9014701 4251684905532 |/NSEFRERIE Rear Brake Disc $140*2mm, FDLFL : $37mm
E-6 308090022 9019614 4251684905051 |FRAIRE Rear Wheel Side Spacer, L $16*1.5*5mm
E-7 304080002 90119020101 4251684905433  |FRIE Rear Wheel Hub 105, /MNBEFFRLR  BReFRl
E-8 304090013 9120055 4251814680605  |IfA Inner Tube 10", Junkai INBEFECINAA - 2.50-10
E-9 304100013 9120054 4251814680599  |5+iR Outer Tire 2.50-10", Junkai INBEFECOMNA - 2.50-10, RIETELL
E-10 308090026 9014101 4251684906072  |/NEFRIEPEIRE Rear Wheel Hub Spacer $16*1.5*81mm
E-11 304290002 9019403 4251684904894 | $HE Bearing 6001RS 6001RS
e12 303020012 9012100 4251846132677 | Sah/\EEFHERS Rear Sprocket T8F-54T T8F-5414 - IFLd35mm
303020014 9012115 4255675499628 | Snh/\EEEFHERS Driven Sprocket T8F-58T T8F-5814 - IFLd35mm OPTION
E-14 308090019 9019612 4251684905037 |BRRAELRE Rear Wheel Side Spacer, R $16*1.5*11mm
E-15 303100003 9017019 4251846132929 | FFT Chain Adjuster $12*M6*45mm
E-19 303110002 9017020 4251846132936 |/NEEHFTFTE Chain Adjuster Cover INEEFER
E-2 308190006 9017018 4251846132912  |N7AAIRL Hex Socket Cap Bolt M6*12
E-13 308160001 9075218 4251814657836 |7 FESLIFLL Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Button Head M6*12




E-17 308050005 9075228 4251814660027  |FHHLREE Lock Nut M6

E-18 308010004 9017013 4251846132844 | HE Spring Washer 6

E-20 308160001 9075218 4251814657836 |7 FESLIFLL Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Button Head M6*12

E-21 308210003 9017016 4251846132875 | T Flat Washer $12*$24*1.5

MDO5 B2 ¢4 (F¥{F1) PLASTICBODY 1

B2 | |BHLHKS KU | Menila ET Art. EAN code BXEH & TF Spare part name in English #11% specification order Note
F-1 307510006 901253700808 4251846133292 |RTHSIEIR Front Mud-guard,White NEFHR, AR OPTION
F-5 307150006 90125360808 4251846133278 /NS Number Plate NEFR AR
F-6 308090049 9017014 4251846132851  |/NEHSEERE Number Plate Spacer $10*$p8*16mm
F-7 307050003 9012401 4251684905679 | EZKIMR A Frame Cover, R
F-8 307050007 9012402 4251684905686 | FZLKIM A T Frame Cover, L
F-2 308170002 9017007 4251846132783  |NANAKRRLIRLZ Hex Socket Cap Bolt,Flat Head M6*12
F-3 308170003 9017114 4255675499819  |NAAKRLIEL Hex Socket Cap Bolt,Flat Head M6*16
F-4 308190009 9075255 4251814660294 |M7FIRL Hex Socket Cap Bolt M6*25

(G#42) PLASTICBODY 2

G
'—_—er-a/q-?‘v
s ST ——
r—uh_) )
m_\ M 1

B2 | |BHLHKS KU | Menila ET Art. EAN code BXEH & TF Spare part name in English #11% specification order Note
G-1 307680031 9012214 4255675499987  |EEZ: Seat, Black 2
G-3 307240004 90124080808 4251684905747  |EHEMIREH Rear Side Plastic, R, White ae OPTION
G-7 307260004 90124090808 4251684905754 | EMIRE 4 Rear Side Plastic, L, White ae OPTION
G-9 307450005 9012406 4251684905723  |HEE Chain Cover [OpEE

G-10 307220003 90124100808 4251684905761  |FRRERIREH Tail Plastic, White B OPTION
G-2 308160001 9075218 4251814657836 [/ AFESLIEL Hex Socket Cap Bolt,Button Head M6*12
G-4 308040003 9017005 4251846132769 |WIIRIRE Antiskid Nut M6
G-5 308210009 9019996 4251846132592 |3F’§ Flat Washer $6*d16*1.5
G-6 308050005 9075228 4251814660027  |FHHAIRE Lock Nut M6
G-8 308160002 9017002 4251846132738 |NNAHESLIRLZ Hex Socket Cap Bolt,Button Head M6*16

G-11 308170004 9017008 4251846132790 |NNAKRRLIRLZ Hex Socket Cap Bolt,Flat Head M6*20

G-12 308270003 9017009 4251846132806 |TFRLBEB Cross self-tapping screw, Flat Head M4*12

G-13 308200001 9017006 4251846132776  |PRNAIINRLIRLZ Hex Socket Cap Bolt,Flat Head M6*8




(HJHIE ) FUEL TANK ASSY

H
B2 | |BHLHKS KU | Menila ET Art. EAN code BXEH & TF Spare part name in English #11% specification order Note
-1 307530011 90124030808 4251684905693  |BiA MAREE ¢ Front Side Plastic, R, White ae OPTION
1-10 307570011 90124040808 4251684905709 | A& MUAREE ¢ Front Side Plastic, L, White ae OPTION
1-2 301170001 9014604 4251684906171 |ATBESE Fuel Hose $5*$8*240mm
1-4 308100002 9017004 4251846132752 | KARE Rubber Washer $8*$h28*3
-7 301170010 9010617 4251846133193 |1 Fuel Hose $5*$8*80mm
301170008 9010611 4251846132714 |1 Fuel Hose $5*$8*50mm
1-9 301170004 9017015 4251846132868 |HIE Fuel Hose $5*$8*150mm
-8 301150002 9014634 4251684906478 | HRIBEIEES Fuel Filter il
I-5 307720006 9010602 4251684905235 b Fuel Tank MDO5HK;HTE
301180001 9010609 4251846132691  |HE R Fuel Hose Bracket $10
1-6 301180004 9010608 4251846132684 |HE R Fuel Hose Bracket 9
301180003 9010603 4251684905242 &R Fuel Hose Bracket 8
13 308170005 9017003 4251846132745  |RNAKRRLIRLZ Hex Socket Cap Bolt,Flat Head M6*25
1-11 308170002 9017007 4251846132783 |RANAKRRLIRLZ Hex Socket Cap Bolt,Flat Head M6*12
1-12 308200001 9017006 4251846132776 |PRNAIINRSLIRZZ Hex Socket Cap Bolt,Flat Head M6*8
(L RENHFAIHESE ) ENGINE & EXHAUST ASSY.
FS | B##RS SKU | Menila ET Art. EAN code hXZR T4 TR Spare part name in English #1% Specification order Note
. . 49cc, double cahin gear box 11 teeth, 15mm 4496?' G%E*E' BER \Eggﬁgfu'
-1 301070111 9013007 4251684904597  |FATR RN carburetor, Tuning clutch, Engine 37{)'(,%15Mh11t;m%§§1¢,7)1§§§f%#ﬁ =1 1110315
M EREE
17 301130001 9012901 4251684905921  |HFSEMER Exhaust Gasket 49CCTR
-8 301080010 9012920 4251846132882 |MDOSHESE
19 302120005 9013001 4251684905938  |EHBHZ A X o
10 | 308160002 9017002 4251846132738 |IAAEESEL pinaust d”;":tf:gf'fxe’:;w (inluding the RESERR (SRABAHRA )
1-11 308090050 9017012 BHEZ R RRE
4251846132837
113 301090004 9014102 4251684906089  |HESE Exhaust Metal Hoop INEER, /NS RR
121 301120003 9014201 4251684906096  |HESEIRIRS Exhaust Rubber Hoop INEE, LR
1-19 302100001 9013201 4251684905952  |MD04/MDO5 & ZNHLEE A Engine Holder oz
1-2 308210009 9019996 4251846132592 | FE Washer $6*d16*1.5
13 308010004 9017013 4251846132844 |HE Spring Washer 6
1-4 308190007 9019998 4251846132615 |N7NFAIRLL Hex Socket Cap Bolt M6*16
15 308190008 9017010 4251846132813 |N/NFAIRLL Hex Socket Cap Bolt M6*20
16 308010004 9017013 2251846132844 | HE Spring Washer 6
1-12 308050005 9075228 4251814660027  |FHHARE Lock Nut M6
I-14 308210009 9019996 4251846132592 | FE Flat Washer $6*d16*1.5
1115 308190008 9017010 4251846132813 |N/NFAIRLL Hex Socket Cap Bolt M6*20
1-16 308190023 9017011 4251846132820 |RNNAIRZ(HHEL) Hex Socket Cap Bolt ( Combined) M5*16
1-17 308170004 9017008 4251846132790 |RARAKRLIRL Hex Socket Cap Bolt M6*20
1-18 308210009 9019996 4251846132592 | FE Flat Washer $6*d16*1.5
1-20 308050005 9075228 4251814660027  |FHHARE Lock Nut M6




(J-#:fh) OTHERS
W/
: ¥ Vs :
\Wh ‘ 2 ‘ 3
Y q p _p—
J
4 5 6
B8 | BBEES sku ET Art. EAN code BXEH & TF Spare part name in English #11% specification order Note
90123130101 4251846132486 | MG Sticker set black
90123130303 4251846132493 Sticker set red
J-1 307600004 90123130505 4251846132509 Sticker set orange
90123130404 4251846132516 Sticker set green
90123130202 4251846132523 Sticker set blue
12 306050004 9014301 4251684906102 |1&# Emergency Kill Switch Plug 2.8MFL R4
13 305390003 90127001 4251684905907 | RIFIERIRFIZRER R Brake Pad (2pcs/set) EE @HME)
14 303040024 90126001 4251684905891  |T8FHESRIN T8F Chain Connector TFEVESR A
15 305220007 9012705 4255675499666 | RiTsHIF] Hydraulic brake,front L=750mm, FHAIEFRL - FRIE2 OPTION
16 305120017 9012706 4255675499673 (Il Hydraulic brake,rear L=1000mm, FHHEFRL - TRR2 OPTION
ALTERNATIVE PARTS FOR 1110319 Gazelle WITH E-START ENGINE
B8 | BBEES sk ET Art. EAN code BXEH & TF Spare part name in English #11% specification Mark
90190450505 4255675410050 |FEEEIER (B ) Frame orange BEMR - e
1 R 90190490303 4255675433257 Frame red BEDZ - A6
90190490404 4255675433264 Frame green BEDIR - &
90190490202 4255675433271 Frame blue BEDAR  BE
2 306240001 9010733 4255675410067 |FEEEIMEBXFAR Engine Start & Stop Switch
- iR RAE 2 R
3 305330002 9019359 4255675410074 | EEn/EEF A RIIE Brake Lever, R F;‘ZEE*&'THE LGRS - fuidE
_ _ . ot HEOX)0 . B . A
4 305340002 9019360 4255675410081 |EBZH/NIUSE - ERE/NEUSFAAIE  |Brake Lever, L ;;ERE*WHE LBREEA - ks
25CC, B ESS ALTEE
BED - BEMWNEELIRFE114,EE [49cc E-start, double cahin gear box 11teeth ,
s 2013c08 RS Leseacucts 1Eimgs, PEEEHKESE - WIRZE  |12mm carburetor, Tuning clutch, Engine IR
yoee
6 9018001 4251237150761 BBt Polar Bir YTZ5S-BS Battery BENE12v/aAHSR4ERE
7 306300001 9014818 4255675410104 | AKEBER Relay
8 306490001 9014819 4255675410111 | ETRER Rectifier VR (WEE)
9 306090002 90146053 4251684906652  |12VERFEFTERRR Charger 12V/1A, BR#R - 1B
10 306060001 9014820 4255675410128  [FEEEO Charging port assy. 2.8 F, L=240+5mm
11 306430007 9014821 4255675410135 |4R Wirings INBEFEE BEIAR
12 301080009 9012925 4255675410142 |MDOSEEEZHFSE Exhaust Pipe Complete Assy For E-start MDO5 |MDO55E S 3%

NI I 1

4 WN §F §F N\ I=mr

www.nitromotors.de

Copyright © 2025 Nitromotors | All rights reserved. "Nitromotors" is a registered trademark of Menila Import.
Druckfehler und Irrtimer vorbehalten. Menila Import | Hafenbahnstr. 5 | 45881 Gelsenkirchen | E-Mail: parts@menilagroup.de




